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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Hanna Leinneweber121

496888 Aerial Athletics

8.600 9.300 9.3009.100 36.300
11T 3T 17T 6T 1

1

Jordan Busarello120

495273 Aerial Athletics

8.400 9.200 9.0509.600 36.250

29T 6T 1 10T 2

2

Alexis Pelletier100

549112 Aerial Athletics

8.050 9.200 9.4009.500 36.150

50 7T 4T 3T 3

3

Joy Sherwood156

494023 Love Gymnastics

8.350 9.200 9.4009.100 36.050

32T 8T 18T 4T 4T

4T

Kylen Calabrese173

620045 United Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.0508.700 36.050

4 2 39T 11T 5T

5T

Catalina Devia176

622473 United Gymnastics

8.300 9.000 9.3509.200 35.850

36T 11T 11T 5 6

6

Isabella Elizalde127

446963 Capital Gymnastics

7.700 9.600 8.9009.500 35.700

63 1 5T 21T 7

7

Veronica "Briya" Alvarado107

546147 Aerial Athletics

8.600 8.500 9.3009.050 35.450

12T 21T 24T 7T 8

8

Mariana Harper-Araya123

551180 Capital Gymnastics
9.000 9.300 8.5508.500 35.350

1T 4T 53T 51T 9

9

Taylor Limbaugh148

493485 J & R Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.7509.100 35.250

13T 16T 19T 37T 10

10

Amina Downs131

563968 Capital Gymnastics

8.100 8.400 9.5509.050 35.100

43T 25T 25T 1T 11

11

Emma Johnson180

554579 VIP Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.3509.400 35.050

21T 17T 7T 59 12T

12T

Londyn Hall114

455640 Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.300 8.7008.200 35.050

5 5T 69 41T 13T

13T

Maria Fragoso134

621649 Champions Westlake

8.350 8.000 9.0009.550 34.900

33T 42* 2T 17T 14T

14T

Neely Marshall118

496214 Aerial Athletics

8.500 8.000 8.9009.500 34.900

22T 43* 6T 22T 15T

15T

Brynleigh Ring153

494015 Love Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 9.0509.000 34.850

2T 48T 27T 12T 16

16

Caroline Cokins136

499256 Flipnastics

8.700 8.500 8.6008.950 34.750

7T 22T 32 45T 17

17

Mikayla Scott126

622280 Capital Gymnastics

8.000 9.000 8.8008.900 34.700

51T 12T 33T 32T 18

18

Lilith Aretae174

549603 United Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 8.8508.900 34.650

6 38T 34T 29T 19

19

Annabella Smith137

615040 Flipnastics

8.600 8.400 8.2009.400 34.600

14T 26T 8T 66T 20

20

Alaina Hart124

551188 Capital Gymnastics

7.200 9.100 8.9009.300 34.500

73T 9T 9 23T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 2Level 4 & 5 District Qualifier  2013

Level 4A - 4 ACH

Printed on: 10/1/2013Boerne Gymnastics Center

Robert Martinez

105 Stonegate Road

Boerne, TX 78006

(830) 816-9496   (830) 249-3550 Fax

9/27/2013 - 9/29/2013

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Harper McKee102

541527 Aerial Athletics

8.250 8.300 9.0008.900 34.450

39 31T 35T 18T 22T

22T

Katelyn Wesolowski112

493536 Aerial Athletics

8.450 9.000 8.3008.700 34.450

26T 13T 40T 60T 23T

23T

Cambell Bates160

551683 Platinum Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 8.8008.500 34.450

34T 18T 54T 33T 24T

24T

Jillian Kace157

494024 Love Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 8.3009.000 34.400

8T 27T 28T 61T 25

25

Morgan Haywood116

455421 Aerial Athletics

8.600 8.500 8.2509.000 34.350

15T 23T 29T 64T 26

26

Grace Mauk133

550078 Champions Westlake

8.500 7.800 9.5508.400 34.250

23T 49T 61T 2T 27

27

Maya Juarez171

456732 Star Center

8.100 8.300 8.6009.100 34.100

44T 32T 20T 46* 28T

28T

Clara Womeldorph103

576367 Aerial Athletics

8.650 8.500 9.0507.900 34.100

10 24T 74T 13T 29T

29T

Abby Lonigro185

499414 VIP Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.6008.700 34.100

16T 34T 41T 47* 30T

30T

Elle Leverett178

495291 VIP Gymnastics

8.000 8.300 8.7509.000 34.050

52T 33T 30T 38T 31T

31T

Gabi Anderson109

496212 Aerial Athletics

8.400 9.000 8.5508.100 34.050

30T 14T 70T 52T 32T

32T

Liliane Bailey152

420781 Love Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 8.8508.500 34.050

17T 39T 55T 30T 33T

33T

Miranda O'Herron132

628354 Champions Westlake

8.100 9.100 8.9007.900 34.000

45T 10T 75T 25* 34T

34T

Hayden Jones183

499415 VIP Gymnastics

7.800 9.000 8.9008.300 34.000

61T 15T 67T 24* 35T

35T

Hailey Stromberg130

551177 Capital Gymnastics

8.200 8.800 9.0008.000 34.000

40T 19T 72T 19T 36T

36T

Camry Mangum106

423257 Aerial Athletics

8.550 8.100 8.1509.150 33.950

20 40T 14T 69T 37T

37T

Savannah Price101

556450 Aerial Athletics

7.800 8.400 8.6509.100 33.950

62T 28T 21T 43T 38T

38T

Kaylee Forthman111

482650 Aerial Athletics

8.000 8.200 8.6009.000 33.800

53T 35T 31T 48T 39T

39T

D'Zarya Mitchell150

494026 Love Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.9008.600 33.800

24T 50T 47T 26T 40T

40T

Marissa Reyes162

551688 Platinum Gymnastics

7.500 8.200 8.8509.200 33.750

68T 36T 12T 31T 41T

41T

Gabriella Cambre135

615038 Flipnastics

8.400 8.400 8.0508.900 33.750

31T 29T 36T 71T 42T

42T
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Brianna Rosier122

550235 American Allstar

7.600 7.600 9.2509.200 33.650

64T 52T 13T 8 43T

43T

Natalie Pyburn119

502129 Aerial Athletics

8.300 8.000 8.8008.550 33.650

37T 44T 52 34T 44T

44T

Kayla Gaither110

549115 Aerial Athletics

9.000 7.500 9.1008.000 33.600

3T 55T 73T 9 45T

45T

Kylie Rodriguez182

496218 VIP Gymnastics

8.700 7.700 8.6008.600 33.600

9T 51 48T 49T 46T

46T

Elly Hurt172

456730 Star Center

8.000 8.400 8.5008.650 33.550

54T 30T 46 55T 47

47

Makayla Jacobs154

494019 Love Gymnastics

7.950 7.600 8.8009.100 33.450

59 53T 22T 35T 48

48

Hallie Leinneweber104

496889 Aerial Athletics

8.600 8.000 8.3008.400 33.300

18T 45T 62T 62T 49

49

Meghann Ring158

494008 Love Gymnastics

8.600 7.000 8.5509.100 33.250

19T 64 23T 53T 50T

50T

Ellery Rodriguez117

548812 Aerial Athletics

8.000 8.100 8.7508.400 33.250

55T 41T 63T 39T 51T

51T

Lauren Moraweic149

493480 J & R Gymnastics

8.100 7.500 9.0508.500 33.150

46T 56T 56T 14T 52

52

Ceri Zamarippa115

458579 Aerial Athletics

7.600 8.000 8.9008.500 33.000

65T 46T 57T 27T 53

53

Mady Wilder142

551656 GYMACT

8.100 6.800 8.8009.250 32.950

47T 65T 10 36T 54

54

Alyssa Krueger175

499210 United Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 8.6008.700 32.850

35T 61T 42T 50T 55

55

Haydyn Long143

456032 GYMACT

8.500 6.600 9.0508.600 32.750

25T 70 49T 15T 56

56

Taea Oglesby159

497413 Olympia Hills

8.450 7.200 8.7508.300 32.700

27T 62T 68T 40T 57

57

Brittney Hummel177

499413 VIP Gymnastics

6.900 8.200 8.9008.500 32.500

77 37T 58T 28T 58T

58T

Addison Rodriguez151

427840 Love Gymnastics

8.200 7.400 8.2008.700 32.500

41T 57T 43T 67T 59T

59T

Keriann Kallus145

493483 J & R Gymnastics

8.450 7.400 7.8008.800 32.450

28T 58T 37 76T 60

60

Hailey Hamlett179

535981 VIP Gymnastics

7.300 7.400 8.6509.050 32.400

72 59T 26T 44T 61

61

Parker Acosta138

554122 Flipnastics

7.200 8.600 8.0508.500 32.350

74T 20 59T 72T 62

62

Lauren Whitley186

496651 Victory Gymnastics

8.000 6.400 9.0508.750 32.200

56T 71T 38 16T 63

63
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Saaren Thorn113

548917 Aerial Athletics

8.100 6.700 8.1509.150 32.100

48T 67T 15T 70T 64T

64T

Gracie Oquin184

539590 VIP Gymnastics

8.300 6.400 9.0008.400 32.100

38T 72T 64T 20T 65T

65T

Emily Presley181

554581 VIP Gymnastics

6.700 7.600 8.7008.600 31.600

78T 54T 50T 42T 66

66

Mariah Wiggins164

485303 Randolph Flyers

7.600 7.300 8.5008.100 31.500

66T 60 71T 56T 67

67

Alexa Torres141

549110 GOSA

8.000 8.000 7.8007.500 31.300

57T 47T 79 77T 68

68

Alexandria McKenzie108

550230 Aerial Athletics

7.200 6.800 8.0509.150 31.200

75T 66T 16T 73T 69

69

Keyari Davis105

589636 Aerial Athletics

7.450 7.100 7.8008.600 30.950

70 63 51T 78T 70

70

Zoe Van Huss188

548453 Victory Gymnastics

7.600 6.700 7.8008.400 30.500

67T 68T 65T 79T 71

71

Torrey Miller189

621299 Victory Gymnastics

8.100 5.300 8.5507.900 29.850

49T 75 76T 54T 72

72

Trinity Knapp155

453725 Love Gymnastics

6.100 6.700 7.6008.700 29.100

82T 69T 44T 80 73

73

Jessi Vrooman168

559628 Randolph Flyers

6.400 6.200 7.8507.700 28.150

80T 73 77T 74T 74

74

Melissa Finch187

457259 Victory Gymnastics

6.700 4.700 7.4508.700 27.550

79T 76 45T 82 75

75

Calista Koveck169

616759 SAGA

7.200 5.500 7.5006.000 26.200

76T 74 84 81 76

76

Catherine Raible139

476111 Flipnastics

8.150 0.000 8.4509.550 26.150

42 80T 3T 57 77

77

Pancy Ingram166

627144 Randolph Flyers

7.400 3.300 8.2006.600 25.500

71 77 82T 68T 78

78

Analeigh Haines165

484006 Randolph Flyers

7.500 2.200 8.4007.100 25.200

69T 78 80 58 79

79

Emily Windrow144

550291 J & R Gymnastics

8.000 0.000 8.2508.500 24.750

58T 81T 60T 65T 80

80

Antonia Stokes163

497307 Randolph Flyers

7.900 0.000 7.2008.400 23.500

60 82T 66T 83 81

81

Mae Heise167

556837 Randolph Flyers

6.400 1.800 7.0506.600 21.850

81T 79 83T 84 82

82

Tomara Gruslova140

549116 GOSA

6.100 0.000 7.8507.700 21.650

83T 83T 78T 75T 83

83

Madelyn Trevino170

616292 SAGA

5.900 0.000 8.3006.900 21.100

84 84T 81 63T 84

84
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Kira Chapman161

518973 Platinum Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

86* 85* 89* 89* 85*

85*

Maci Bell147

493529 J & R Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

90* 86* 88* 85* 86*

86*

Jayciann Camareno146

493481 J & R Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

89* 87* 87* 86* 87*

87*

Abby Hawes129

551193 Capital Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

88* 88* 85* 88* 88*

88*

Cameron Haley128

552900 Capital Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

87* 89* 90* 90* 89*

89*

Cayla Gardner125

551191 Capital Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

85* 90* 86* 87* 90*

90*


